NEURODIAGNOSTIC
SUPPLIES CATALOG
EEG, EMG, IOM,
& Sleep Products
TABLE OF CONTENTSTABLE OF CONTENTS
EEG/EP.........................................................................................................3-6
EEG    Accessories....................................................................................................................7
EMG/NCS...................................................................................................8-14

Electrodes  –  Subdermal Needles................................................................................18-19
SLEEP...................................................................................................20-24
Single-Use Electrodes for PSG...............................................................................21-24
Ambu® Neuroline™
Disposable EEG
Cup Electrode
(inside bowl view)
Ordering Specifications
Color Item no.
Length
Shelf life
in months
Quantity
per pack
cm. in.
 72610-M/10 100 40” 24 10
72615-M/10 150 60” 24 10
72620-M/10 200 80” 24 10
72610-M/15 100 40 24 15
72615-M/15 150 60 24 15
72620-M/15 200 80 24 15
72610-M/23 100 40 24 23
72615-M/23 150 60 24 23
72620-M/23 200 80 24 23
72610-M/25 100 40 24 25
72615-M/25 150 60 24 25
72620-M/25 200 80 24 25
72610-M/27 100 40 24 27
72615-M/27 150 60 24 27
72620-M/27 200 80 24 27
M- connector - 1.5mm and molded connector
EEG/EP
KEY FEATURES:
Single patient packs now available

allow the electrodes to be twisted into position, saving
time for the user during patient hook-up.
3
MRI EEG Cup Electrodes
The Ives single-use MR Conditional cup electrodes are being distributed by Ambu.  These electrodes are FDA
510(k) cleared K171102. They are approved for use in a 1.5T and 3.0T environment. They have an easy and efficient
connection to the harness cable and are available in 21, 23, 25 and 27 lead configurations. The soft cup MR single-
use electrodes help to reduce the possibility of skin breakdown.
Hard Cup
Soft Cup
Fully Single-Use MR Conditional Cup Electrodes with Disposable Harness
Item no. Description Cup length
(in.)
Harness
length (in.) Quantity
DCPEX-21/B 21 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode
set - hard 10” 48 1 set
DCPEX-23/B 23 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode
set - hard 10” 48 1 set
DCPEX-25/B 25 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode
set - hard 10” 48 1 set
DCPEX-27/B 27 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode
set - hard 10” 48 1 set
DCPEX-21/S 21 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode
set - soft 10” 48 1 set
DCPEX-23/S 23 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode
set - soft 10” 48 1 set
DCPEX-25/S 25 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode
set - soft 10” 48 1 set
DCPEX-27/S 27 lead fully disposable MR cup electrode
set - soft 10” 48 1 set
MRI EEG Reusable Harness Cables
The reusable harness cable is the portion that is not MR Conditional and is disconnected from the patient
prior to going into the MR environment. The reusable cable system provides an easy, efficient and error-free
connection to the single-use MR Conditional cup.
MR Conditional Single-Use EEG Cup Electrode without Reusable Harness Cable
Item no. Description Length (in.) Required
harness cable Quantity
DCPE-21/B 21 lead disposable MRI cup electrode -
hard 10” HAR-21 21
DCPE-23/B 23 lead disposable MRI cup electrode -
hard 10” HAR-23 23
DCPE-25/B 25 lead disposable MRI cup electrode -
hard 10” HAR-25 25
DCPE-27/B 27 lead disposable MRI cup electrode -
hard 10” HAR-27 27
Item no. Description Length (in.) Required
harness cable Quantity
DCPE-21/S 21 lead disposable MRI cup electrode - soft 10” HAR-21 21
DCPE-23/S 23 lead disposable MRI cup electrode - soft 10” HAR-23 23
DCPE-25/S 25 lead disposable MRI cup electrode - soft 10” HAR-25 25
DCPE-27/S 27 lead disposable MRI cup electrode - soft 10” HAR-27 27
Item no. Description Length (in.) Quantity
HAR-21 21 lead reusable harness cable 48” 2
HAR-23 23 lead reusable harness cable 48” 3
HAR-25 25 lead reusable harness cable 48” 3

28mmx20mm
Ambu Neuroline 720
The Ambu Neuroline 720 is a self-adhesive, oblong-shaped electrode featuring a highly conductive wet gel for
an instant signal. The 720 fits well around the eyes and under the chin, making it easy to use in the facial area
and on children. The strong adhesion will adhere through sweat, hair, and skin oils. The 720 electrode is available
with an offset press-stud or with a choice of pre-attached lead wires and several different connectors to match
most equipment.
Ordering Specifications
Color Item no.
Length
Shelf life
in months
Quantity
per pack
cm. in.
o 72001-K/12 10 4” 12 12
o 72001-SC/12 10 4” 12 12
o 72010-K/10 100 40” 12 10
o 72015-K/10 150 60” 12 10
o 72000-S/25 0 0” 12 25
nnn 72020-K/C/12 200 80” 12 12
Connectors: K - 1.5mm touch-proof connector, SC - 0.7mm touch-proof connector, J - 2.0mm
touch-proof connector and S - Snap.
Electrode Size
30mmx22mm